(04) posts of Translator (for translating judgments from English to Bengali) on purely

contractual basis, the following 03 (Three) lists (LIST-1, LIST-2 and LIST-3) are being

published for general information.

LIST-1: This list contains the name of 107 (One Hundred and Seven) applicants whose

applications are found in order and they are provisionally allowed to appear in the

Written Test (Phase-I).

LIST-2: This list contains the name of 25 (Twenty) applicants whose applications are

found to have certain defect(s) as specified in the remarks column against each of their